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C.V

Name:   Fawzia khuda karam 
Date of Birth:  17/3/1999
Religion:     moslm
Martial statues:     marid
No. of children:   4
Specialization:     Political Economy
Position:   teaching
Scientific Degree:  Assistant   Professor 
Work Address:  college of political science 
Work Phone:

Mobile:  07717239166
E-mail:  walaawalaa83@yahoo.com
·      First,    Scientific Certification:
	Date
	College
	University
	Degree science

	1/10/1999
	Political science
	Baghdad
	B.Sc.

	4/1/2004
	Higher Institute of Political Studies and International

	Mostansiriya
	M.Sc.

	
	
	
	Ph.D.

	
	
	
	Any other


	From -To
	Workplace
	Career
	No.

	27/12/2005
	Political science /Baghdad 
	Assistant   lecturer
	1

	
	
	
	2

	
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	4

	
	
	
	5

	
	
	
	6


·        Second,     Career:
· Third,     University Teaching.
	From -To
	The (Institute / College)
	University
	No.

	1/10/2009-1/7/2010

	Baghdad              
	Faculty of Islamic Sciences

	1

	
	
	
	2

	
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	4

	
	
	
	5

	
	
	
	6

	
	
	
	7


·       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach:
	Year
	Subject
	Department 
	No.

	2009-2010
	Human Rights

	Tenets of the religion

	1

	2011-2017
	Introduction to Economics
	International Studies           
	2

	
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	4

	
	
	
	5

	
	
	
	6

	
	
	
	7

	
	
	
	8

	
	
	
	9


·    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  :
	Year
	Department
	Thesis Title
	No.

	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	2

	
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	4

	
	
	
	5

	
	
	
	6

	
	
	
	7


·    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated:
	Type of Participation
	Place
	Year
	Conferences Title
	No. 
( بحث / بوستر حضور)

	Search              
	Mostansiriya
	2009
	The role of Iraqi universities in the dissemination of the culture of dialogue

	1

	Search              
	baghdad
	2010
	Iraq's political future after the 2010 elections

	2

	Search              
	baghdad
	2011
	Enhancing the parliamentary and governmental performance in Iraq
	3

	Search              
	Baghdad
	2012
	Evaluation of the political process in Iraq
	4

	Search              
	Baghdad
	2013
	The democratic option is a political and national necessity for Iraq
	5

	Search              
	Baghdad
	2015
	The role of university professors in the face of psychological warfare and psychological terrorism
	6

	research paper
	Baghdad
	2015
	Ways to promote peaceful coexistence in Arab societies
	7


·   Seventh,     Scientific Activities:
	Outside the College
	Within the College

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


·   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to The Environment and Society or the Development of Education:
	No.
	Research Title
	Place of  Publication
	Year

	1
	
Responsibility of the government to parliament on Iraq, according to the 2005 Constitution

	
Faculty of Education, Ibn Rushd / Baghdad

	2009

	2
	Federalism in Iraq between the bases of constitutional and political reality

	
Faculty of Information / Baghdad

	2010


·   Ninth,   Membership:
·     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation:
	Year
	Donor
	Name of Awards and Certificates
	No.

	2005
	Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research

	Thank you letter

	1

	2008
	Political Science / University of Baghdad

	Thank you letter      

	2

	2009
	Political Science / University of Baghdad

	Thank you letter

	3

	2009
	Political Science / University of Baghdad

	Thank you letter

	4

	2010
	Political Science / University of Baghdad

	Thank you letter

	5

	
	
	
	6


·      Eleventh,     Scientific literature:
	Year of The Publication
	Scientific Literature Title
	No.

	
	

	1

	
	
	2

	
	
	3


·       Twelfth,       languages: 
*Note: - Make a copy on CD.[image: image1.png]
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